MF-7500 Series
High-speed, Flat-bed, Top & Bottom Coverstitch Machine
MF-7500D Series
Semi-dry-head, Flat-bed, Top & Bottom Coverstitch Machine
MF-7523D-U11-B56
The feed locus can be adjusted externally. The feed locus is now
adjustable in terms of the vertical direction and horizontal direction,
thereby improving responsiveness to sewing materials.

3-needle, top and bottom coverstitch 23
4-needle, top and bottom coverstitch 24
Stitch type Code
3-needle, top and bottom coverstitch 23
Tongue shape of throat plate
B type
Code
B
D type D
Stitch type
2-needle, top and bottom coverstitch
Code
22
3-needle, top and bottom coverstitch 23
4-needle, top and bottom coverstitch 24
Tongue shape of throat plate
B type
Code
B
D type D
Tongue shape of throat plate
B type
Code
B
Thread trimming device
Electromagnetic type top and bottom
thread trimming device
Code
UT35
Pneumatic type top and bottom
thread trimming device
UT37
Stitch type Code
3-needle, top and bottom coverstitch 23
Tongue shape of throat plate
B type
Code
B
Thread trimming device
Electromagnetic type top and bottom
thread trimming device
Code
UT35
Pneumatic type top and bottom
thread trimming device
UT37
MF75 / /
MF75 D / /
MF-7500
MF-7500D (Semi-dry-head)
※1
※2